
LOT 1 BLOCK C TIMUQUA S/D.

611-83, DC 1333-1898, QC 1375-

SNOOK JOHN
511 SW BRADENTON WAY
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

12-7S-16-04184-131

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

12716.020 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

06/30/2015 DF 5.01 50,100 0 0 50,100

STANDARD
3

178,710
4,096
50,100

232,906
63,081

169,825
HX HB 51,411

118,414
232,906

0

235,534

1375/0868 11/11/2018 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VERA F SAPP

JOHN SNOOK

0611/0083 12/01/1986 WD Q V 01 13,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

2026
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000043025 Roof Replacement 11,150 10/25/2021

6697 SFR 42,000 12/28/1992

2020HX Base Yr

511 SW BRADENTON WAY, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,081 112.7610 126.29 262,809 1993 1993 0 0 0 32.00 68.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1676

BAS 1,676 100 1,676 143,930

FGR 504 55 277 23,788

FOP 72 30 22 1,889

FSP 264 40 106 9,103

2,516 2,081 178,710

BAS= W14 N12 W23 FSP=  W22 S12 E22 N12$ S12 W22 S16 FGR= S24
E21 N24 W21$ E21 S12 FOP= S12 E6 N12 W6$ E38 N28$.

BAS

14

12

23

12

22

16

21

12

38

28

FSP

22

12

22

12

FGR24

21

24

21

FOP12

6

12

6

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 16 40 640.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 896

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 400

4,096

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,100


